ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST
Description of Program
Education

Community

Community
Education/Community
Government
Education/Community
Recruitment/Community
Community

Government

Community

Education

Community

STATION: KSUP
Program Segment
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat

QUARTER: 2
Date
04.07.22
04.20.22
04.22.22
04.27.22
05.02.22
05.04.22
05.11.22
05.17.22
06.08.22
06.06.22
06.14.22
06.22.22

YEAR 2022
Time
10:35a
08:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a

Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment

US department of Argiculture - US Regional Forester Dave Schmid talks about upcoming forest service projects

Juneau Home Show and Parade of Homes is back after two years because of the pandemic!

CBJ Mayor Beth Weldon talks community clean up day and upcoming Assembly Meetings

The JDHS Girls Soccer team talks about their looking back 30 years Fundraiser

Goldbelt President and CEO McHugh Pierre talks business plans and the 2022 outlook going into tourist season

Death in Douglas: True Crime Walking Tours with hosts Ed Schoenfeld and Betsy Longenbaugh

Capital City Fire and Rescue - Daniel Jager, Fire Marshal talks new recruits and upcoming trainings

Kirt Stage-Harvey, Detective, Juneau Police Department and Fu Bao Special Olymics Athlete and Spokesperson
Lt. Governor Candidate - Heidi Drygas and Candidate for Governor Bill Walker talk about the upcoming election
Rock Aak'w Indigenous Music - Stephen Qucang Blanchett talks the fest and music acts

Alaska Economic Trends looking at the costs anaysis for Alaska - June Edition

The Campbell family speaks about Matthew Campbell Memorial Scholarship and this years winner

Program Notes

ACTION LINE contains 2 -10 minute segments and
the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news
that airs on KINY, KINO, KSUP and KXJ in morning
and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.
CAPITAL CHAT contains 2 -10 minute segments and
the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news
that airs on KINY, KINO, KSUP and KXJ in morning
and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.



