ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST	STATION: KSUP	QUARTER: 2	YEAR 2022	
Description of Program	Program Segment	Date	Time	Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment
Education	Action Line	04.07.22	10:35a	US department of Argiculture - US Regional Forester Dave Schmid talks about upcoming forest service projects
Community	Capital Chat	04.20.22	08:35a	Juneau Home Show and Parade of Homes is back after two years because of the pandemic!
Community	Action Line	04.22.22	10:35a	CBJ Mayor Beth Weldon talks community clean up day and upcoming Assembly Meetings
Education/Community	Capital Chat	04.27.22	8:35a	The JDHS Girls Soccer team talks about their looking back 30 years Fundraiser
Government	Action Line	05.02.22	10:35a	Goldbelt President and CEO McHugh Pierre talks business plans and the 2022 outlook going into tourist season
Education/Community	Capital Chat	05.04.22	8:35a	Death in Douglas: True Crime Walking Tours with hosts Ed Schoenfeld and Betsy Longenbaugh
Recruitment/Community	Action Line	05.11.22	10:35a	Capital City Fire and Rescue - Daniel Jager, Fire Marshal talks new recruits and upcoming trainings
Community	Capital Chat	05.17.22	8:35a	Kirt Stage-Harvey, Detective, Juneau Police Department and Fu Bao Special Olymics Athlete and Spokesperson
Government	Action Line	06.08.22	10:35a	Lt. Governor Candidate - Heidi Drygas and Candidate for Governor Bill Walker talk about the upcoming election
Community	Capital Chat	06.06.22	8:35a	Rock Aak'w Indigenous Music - Stephen Qucang Blanchett talks the fest and music acts
Education	Action Line	06.14.22	10:35a	Alaska Economic Trends looking at the costs anaysis for Alaska - June Edition
Community	Capital Chat	06.22.22	8:35a	The Campbell family speaks about Matthew Campbell Memorial Scholarship and this years winner

Program Notes

ACTION LINE contains 2 -10 minute segments and the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news that airs on KINY, KJNO, KSUP and KXJ in morning and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.

CAPITAL CHAT contains 2 -10 minute segments and the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news that airs on KINY, KJNO, KSUP and KXJ in morning and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.